
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
214 
x43 
176 

42 
171 
103 

91 
8 

39 
168 
133 

31 
98 

164 
142 
156 
153 
169 

2 
167 

53 
38 

202 
114 

x3 
1 

66 
61 

166 
6 

452 
127 
113 

24 
144 
131 
107 
179 
159 
177 
178 
173 

26 
135 
108 

Name 
Miklos Till 
Ádám Pócsik 
FERENC TAKÁCS 
Péter Mizerák 
Krisztián Molnár 
Zoltán Véninger 
Richárd Bodnár 
Imre Kakuk 
Martin Leszkovich 
Peter Molnar 
Csaba Birkás 
Gábor Szabolcs 
Viktor Homolya 
Jozef VESELY 
Péter Pázmándi 
Mario Barretta 
Zoltán Pauló 
István Kiss 
Péter Nyemecz 
Márk Majoros 
Frantisek Urban 
Tomáš Zelenák 
Mátyás Sallak 
Péter Deák 
Balázs Bácskai 
Laci Juhos 
Attila Nagy 
András Sörös 
András Herczeg 
MArcel Mezei 
Norbert Mihályi 
László Taraba 
Gergo Parragh 
Tamas Sipos 
János Csokonai 
Laszlo Juhasz 
Michal Turek 
Timur Széles 
Zsolt Kelemen 
Imre Szolnoki 
József Tóth 
Lajos Neuser 
Imre Tóth 
Lajos Gágó 
Viktor Farkas 

Class 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

Overall BestTm 
2:27.235 
2:27.432 
2:27.865 
2:28.175 
2:28.333 
2:28.657 
2:29.650 
2:29.691 
2:30.255 
2:30.283 
2:30.329 
2:30.511 
2:30.518 
2:30.721 
2:30.794 
2:31.014 
2:31.290 
2:31.404 
2:31.732 
2:32.334 
2:33.313 
2:33.554 
2:34.040 
2:34.112 
2:34.467 
2:34.971 
2:35.095 
2:35.192 
2:36.052 
2:36.102 
2:36.866 
2:36.879 
2:37.135 
2:37.273 
2:37.361 
2:37.557 
2:37.626 
2:38.176 
2:38.249 
2:38.318 
2:38.327 
2:39.093 
2:39.674 
2:40.079 
2:40.229 

Diff 
17.278 
17.475 
17.908 
18.218 
18.376 
18.700 
19.693 
19.734 
20.298 
20.326 
20.372 
20.554 
20.561 
20.764 
20.837 
21.057 
21.333 
21.447 
21.775 
22.377 
23.356 
23.597 
24.083 
24.155 
24.510 
25.014 
25.138 
25.235 
26.095 
26.145 
26.909 
26.922 
27.178 
27.316 
27.404 
27.600 
27.669 
28.219 
28.292 
28.361 
28.370 
29.136 
29.717 
30.122 
30.272 

Gap 
0.072 
0.197 
0.107 
0.190 
0.158 
0.168 
0.859 
0.022 
0.446 
0.028 
0.046 
0.182 
0.007 
0.186 
0.073 
0.220 
0.170 
0.114 
0.328 
0.324 
0.065 
0.235 
0.060 
0.024 
0.355 
0.324 
0.124 
0.097 
0.860 
0.050 
0.764 
0.013 
0.256 
0.138 
0.088 
0.090 
0.069 
0.550 
0.073 
0.069 
0.009 
0.766 
0.581 
0.405 
0.150 

LIC 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
EL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
106 
260 

83 

Name 
Péter Marsiczki 
Martin Matejovic 
Martin Žido 

Class 
OPEN 600 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

Overall BestTm 
2:41.705 
2:42.128 
2:42.608 

Diff 
31.748 
32.171 
32.651 

Gap 
1.428 
0.199 
0.062 

LIC 
N 
N 
N 
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